Kampnr
189689
186723
186721
186720
186722
189693
184353
184349
186724
184361
186718
184352
189691
189692
189690
186719
189695
189694
186759
189697
186725
186727
186729
184357
184356
189702
186726
186730
186731
189699
189700
189696
189698
186728
189701
189703
189709
189708
186735
186734

Dag
Torsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Sendag
Sendag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Tirsdag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Fredag
Fredag

Dato
20-11-2025
20-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
21-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
23-11-2025
23-11-2025
24-1-2025
25-11-2025
25-11-2025
28-11-2025
28-11-2025
28-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
30-11-2025
03-12-2025
04-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025

Kl
18:30
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
13:.00
14:.00
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:00
18:00
15:00
20:00
20:00
19:30
20:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
14:.00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
18:30
18:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

Reekke

Péascetning af dommere og observaterer for perioden 20. november - 30. december 2025

Hjemmehold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

HC Midtjylland

Aarhus H&ndbold, Herrer
Skive fH

Norddjurs Handbold
SAH - Skanderborg AGF
AGF Handbold

Gudme HK
Lemvig-Thyborgn Handbold
Roskilde Handbold

KIF Kolding

Rodovre HK
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
TMS Ringsted

Mors-Thy Héndbold
Give Handboldklub
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Nordsjcelland Handbold
TM Tender Handbold
Mors-Thy Handbold

HC Kegbenhavn

Raekker Melle Handbold
Elitesport Vendsyssel
Ejstrup/Hcervejen

Sceby HK

Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Team Sydhavseerne
Odder Handbold

TIK - Taastrup

TMS Ringsted

SAH - Skanderborg AGF
GOG
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg

TM Tender Handbold
Nordsjcelland Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

HQJ Elite

Elitesport Vendsyssel

Team Sydhavseerne

Udehold

H@J Elite

Raekker Mglle Handbold
Team Sydhavsgerne
Elitesport Vendsyssel

TM Tender Handbold
TTH Holstebro

Aarhus Handbold Kvinder
Fredericia Handboldklub
TIK - Taastrup

BK Ydun

Odder Handbold

Sceby HK

Grindsted GIF, Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Fredericia Handboldklub
HC Kebenhavn

GOG

Skjern Handbold

Team Sydhavsgerne
H@J Elite

Skive fH
Lemvig-Thyboren Handbold
Aarhus Handbold, Herrer
Radovre HK

AGF Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Norddjurs H&ndbold
Give Handboldklub

KIF Kolding

Grindsted GIF, H&dndbold
Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Fredericia Handboldklub
HC Midtjylland

TTH Holstebro
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Mors-Thy H&ndbold
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Norddjurs H&ndbold

HC Midtjylland

Spillested

Blue Water Dokken
Sportscenter Herning
Skeceringhallen A

Kulturcenter Skive

Djurslands Bank Grenaa Arena
Feelledhallen, Skanderborg
Atletion Stadionhal Aarhus
Phgnix Tag Arena

Lemvig Idreets- og Kulturcenter
Roskilde Kongres- & Idrcetscenter
Sydbank Arena

Rodovre Stadionhal

JYSK Arena Silkeborg
Ringsted Hallerne
Sparekassen Thy Arena | Mors
Give Idroetscenter

Sydjysk Sparekasse Skansen
Royal Stage, Arena

Tender Hallerne

Thy Hallen

Bavnehgj Arena

Roekker Molle-Hallen

Hallen Park Vendia, Hjerring
Nr. Snede-Hallen

Sceby Spektrum

Sydjysk Sparekasse Skansen
Maribo-hallerne

Spektrum Odder

Taastrup Idrastscenter
Ringsted Hallerne

Djurslands Bank Arena Aarhus
Arena Svendborg

JYSK Arena Silkeborg

Tonder Hallerne

Royal Stage, Arena

Skjern Bank Arena

Ribe Fritidscenter

Farum Arena

Hallen Park Vendia, Hjerring

Maribo-hallerne

Dommer

Lars Hansen

Line Hesseldal
Mathias Krog
Josefine Kusk
Simon Goos

Henrik G. Nielsen
Lars Hansen

Peter Hansen

Stine Jaque Jensen
Simon Mygind
Kasper Olesen
Kristoffer Vestergaard
Nichlas Nygaard
Daniel Maller

Jesper Kirkholm
Jonas Kim Willadsen
Thomas Kalisz
Nichlas Nygaard
Jacob Jeeger Pagh
Kim Borup

Mathias Krog
Josefine Kusk
Simon Goos

Henrik Mortensen
Kristoffer Buch
Henrik G. Nielsen
Kristoffer Vestergaard
Line Hesseldal
Jonas Kim Willadsen
Lars Hansen
Frederik Skou Ejby
Jeppe Vestergaard
Jacob Jeeger Pagh
Simon Mygind
André Haar Visholm
Jesper Kirkholm
Jacob Jeeger Pagh
André Haar Visholm
Simon Goos

Kasper Olesen

Dommer

Nicklas Pedersen
Rasmus Nedergaard
Mathias Jensen
Michael Seegaard
Thomas Kalisz
Jakob F. Hansen
Nicklas Pedersen
Rasmus la Cour
Stefan Schmidt
Jonas Dithmer
Rune Bachmann
Emil Nielsen

Jonas Primdahl
Rasmus Hegfeldt
Morten Lethan
Rasmus Skov
Michael Seegaard
Jonas Primdahl
Kalle Thygesen
Allan Theils
Mathias Jensen
Michael Seegaard
Jeppe Vestergaard
Brian Balsgaard
Marcus Larsen
Jakob F. Hansen
Emil Nielsen
Rasmus Nedergaard
Rasmus Skov
Nicklas Pedersen
Lasse Wahlstrem
Teodor Mygind
Kalle Thygesen
Jonas Dithmer

Mik Trustrup
Morten Lethan
Kalle Thygesen

Mik Trustrup
Rasmus Nedergaard

Rune Bachmann

Observator
Henrik Mortensen
Claus Gramm
Claus U. Nielsen
Bjarne Munk
Jorgen Svane

Mogens Hartmann

Mogens Hartmann

Jan Sabro

Peter Lorentzen
Claus Adelgaard
Jens Henriksen
Jorgen Svane
Henrik Mortensen
Martin Lykke

Ken Cardozo
Peter Lorentzen
Claus Adelgaard
Bjarne Munk

Henrik Mortensen

Jan Sabro

Helgi Hallsson
Peter Lorentzen
Claus Adelgaard
Martin Lykke
Mogens Hartmann
Mogens Hartmann
Jens Henriksen
Jorgen Svane
Martin Lykke

Claus Gramm
Peter Lorentzen
Helgi Hallsson
Jorgen Svane

Martin Lykke



Kampnr Dag

189705
189706
189707
186732
186736
186737
186738
186733
189704
189712
186756
189711
189710
189713
189715
189716
186773
189714
186745
186743
186744
189717
186742
189723
189718
186740
189721
186739
189719
186741
189722
189720
251202
251200
251201
251203
186749
189726

Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Sendag
Sendag
Tirsdag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Sendag
Tirsdag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Onsdag
Fredag
Fredag

Dato
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
06-12-2025
07-12-2025
07-12-2025
09-12-2025
09-12-2025
10-12-2025
10-12-2025
10-12-2025
10-12-2025
10-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025
12-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
13-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
14-12-2025
16-12-2025
16-12-2025
17-12-2025
17-12-2025
19-12-2025
19-12-2025

KI.
14:.00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:00
18:30
18:30
18:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
18:30
20:30
18:30
20:30
19:30
20:00

Reekke
BHL
BHL
BHL
1DH
1DH
1DH
1DH
1DH

BHL
LP1/4 (H)
LP1/4 (H)
LP1/4 (H)
LP1/4 (H)
1DH

BHL

Hjemmehold

Aalborg Handbold
Grindsted GIF, Handbold
Fredericia Handboldklub
KIF Kolding

HC Kebenhavn

Odder Handbold

TIK - Taastrup

TM Tender Handbold
TTH Holstebro
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
HC Midtjylland

Skjern Handbold

GOG

TMS Ringsted
Nordsjcelland Handbold
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Team Sydhavsgerne
SAH - Skanderborg AGF
Raekker Melle Handbold
HC Midtjylland
Lemvig-Thyboren Handbold
TTH Holstebro

Norddjurs Handbold
Mors-Thy Héndbold
Aalborg Handbold

Skive fH

HQJ Elite

Give Handboldklub
Grindsted GIF, Hadndbold
Aarhus H&ndbold, Herrer
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Fredericia Handboldklub
Mors-Thy Handbold
Aarhus H&ndbold, Herrer
TMS Ringsted

GOG

Elitesport Vendsyssel
TTH Holstebro

Udehold

Nordsjcelland Handbold
SAH - Skanderborg AGF
TMS Ringsted

Give Handboldklub

Aarhus H&ndbold, Herrer
Skive fH

Racekker Mglle Handbold
Lemvig-Thyboren Handbold
GOG

Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Odder Handbold

TTH Holstebro

Aalborg Handbold

H@J Elite

Grindsted GIF, H&dndbold
Mors-Thy Héndbold
Elitesport Vendsyssel
Fredericia Handboldklub

TM Tender Handbold
Elitesport Vendsyssel

Team Sydhavseerne
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
HC Kebenhavn
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Skjern Handbold

KIF Kolding

SAH - Skanderborg AGF

TIK - Taastrup

GOG

Odder Handbold

TMS Ringsted

Nordsjcelland Héndbold
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Aalborg Handbold
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg

SAH - Skanderborg AGF
Lemvig-Thyboren Handbold
Aalborg Handbold

Spillested

Gigantium, Aalborg

Magion, Grindsted

Middelfart Sparekasse, Fredericia
Sydbank Arena
Frederiksberg-Hallerne
Spektrum Odder

Taastrup Idraetscenter
Tender Hallerne

Grdkjcer Arena Holstebro

JYSK Arena Silkeborg
Sportscenter Herning

Skjern Bank Arena

Arena Svendborg

Ringsted Hallerne
Helsinge-hallen

Sydjysk Sparekasse Skansen
Maribo-hallerne
Feelledhallen, Skanderborg
Roekker Molle-Hallen
Sportscenter Herning

Lemvig Idroets- og Kulturcenter
Grdkjcer Arena Holstebro
Norre Djurshallen
Sparekassen Thy Arena | Mors
Gigantium, Aalborg
Kulturcenter Skive
Qlstykke-hallerne

Give Idroetscenter
Lyng-Hallen Grindsted
Skceringhallen A

Blue Water Dokken

Middelfart Sparekasse, Fredericia
Sparekassen Thy Arena | Mors
Vejlby-Risskov Hallerne
Ringsted Hallerne

Arena Svendborg

Hallen Park Vendia, Hjerring

Grdkjcer Arena Holstebro

Dommer

Lars Hansen

Daniel Maller
Thomas Kalisz
Josefine Kusk
Jesper Kirkholm
Stine Jaque Jensen
André Haar Visholm
Mathias Krog
Nichlas Nygaard
Daniel Maller
Josefine Kusk

Lars Hansen

Jacob Jeeger Pagh
Frederik Skou Ejby
Jeppe Vestergaard
André Haar Visholm
Jonas Kim Willadsen
Henrik G. Nielsen
Line Hesseldal
Simon Goos
Kristoffer Vestergaard
Jacob Jeeger Pagh
Kasper Olesen
Jeppe Vestergaard
Kim Borup

Simon Mygind
Jesper Kirkholm
Mathias Krog

André Haar Visholm
Jonas Kim Willadsen
Nichlas Nygaard
Daniel Maller

Kim Borup

Jesper Kirkholm
Jesper Madsen

Lars Hansen

Stine Jaque Jensen

Jesper Madsen

Dommer

Nicklas Pedersen
Rasmus Hegfeldt
Michael Seegaard
Cristina Lovin
Morten Lethan
Stefan Schmidt
Mik Trustrup
Mathias Jensen
Jonas Primdahl
Rasmus Hegfeldt
Cristina Lovin
Nicklas Pedersen
Kalle Thygesen
Lasse Wahlstrem
Teodor Mygind
Mik Trustrup
Rasmus Skov
Jakob F. Hansen
Rasmus Nedergaard
Josefine Kusk
Emil Nielsen
Kalle Thygesen
Rune Bachmann
Teodor Mygind
Allan Theils
Jonas Dithmer
Morten Lethan
Mathias Jensen
Mik Trustrup
Rasmus Skov
Jonas Primdahl
Rasmus Hegfeldt
Allan Theils
Morten Lethan
Mads Hansen
Nicklas Pedersen
Stefan Schmidt

Mads Hansen

Observator
Peter Lorentzen
Jens Henriksen
Ken Cardozo
Bjarne Munk
Martin Lykke
Mogens Hartmann
Claus U. Nielsen
Ken Cardozo

Jan Sabro

Claus Gramm
Bjarne Munk
Bjarne Munk

Jan Sabro

Helgi Hallsson
Martin Lykke
Claus U. Nielsen
Claus Adelgaard
Henrik Mortensen
Claus Gramm
Mogens Hartmann
Peter Lorentzen
Henrik Mortensen
Bjarne Munk

Jan Sabro
Jorgen Svane
Martin Gjeding
Claus U. Nielsen
Ken Cardozo
Claus Adelgaard
Jens Henriksen
Jorn Moller
Martin Gjeding
Bjarne Munk
Peter Lorentzen
Jorn Moller
Martin Gjeding
Henrik Mortensen

Claus Gramm



Kampnr
184354
189725
189727
186746
186748
186750
186751
186752
189724
189728
189729
189730
186747
254477
254476
254475
254474

Dag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Lerdag
Mandag
Mandag
Tirsdag
Tirsdag

Dato

20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
20-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
30-12-2025
30-12-2025

KI.
14:.00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
17:30
20:00
17:30
20:00

Raekke
DK

BHL

BHL

1DH

1DH

1DH

1DH

1DH

BHL

BHL

BHL

BHL

1DH
Final4 (K)
Final4 (K)
Final4 (K)
Final4 (K)

Hjemmehold

Ajax Kebenhavn

Skjern Handbold

TMS Ringsted

KIF Kolding

Team Sydhavsgerne
HC Kegbenhavn

Odder Héndbold

TIK - Taastrup

GOG

SAH - Skanderborg AGF
Nordsjcelland Handbold
Senderjyske Herrehdndbold
Give Handboldklub
Viborg HK

Odense Handbold
Taber semifinale 1

Vinder semifinale 1

Udehold
Ejstrup/Hcervejen
Grindsted GIF, Handbold
Mors-Thy Héndbold
Aarhus Handbold, Herrer
Raekker Mglle Handbold
HC Midtjylland
Norddjurs Handbold

TM Tender Handbold
Fredericia Handboldklub
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

H@J Elite
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Skive fH

Team Esbjerg

Ikast Handbold

Taber semifinale 2

Vinder semifinale 2

Spillested

Bavnehgj Arena

Skjern Bank Arena
Ringsted Hallerne
Sydbank Arena
Maribo-hallerne
Frederiksberg-Hallerne
Spektrum Odder

Taastrup Idrastscenter
Arena Svendborg
Feelledhallen, Skanderborg
Royal Stage, Arena
Sydjysk Sparekasse Skansen
Give Idroetscenter

Jyske Bank Arena Fyn
Jyske Bank Arena Fyn
Jyske Bank Arena Fyn
Jyske Bank Arena Fyn

Dommer

Pelle Christiansen
Frederik Skou Ejby
Jesper Kirkholm

Line Hesseldal
Simon Mygind
Jonas Kim Willadsen
Mathias Krog
Kristoffer Vestergaard
Kim Borup

Jeppe Vestergaard
Thomas Kalisz
Nichlas Nygaard
Kasper Olesen
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere

Pdscettes senere

Dommer

Mikkel Batsberg
Lasse Wahlstrem
Morten Lethan
Rasmus Nedergaard
Jonas Dithmer
Rasmus Skov
Mathias Jensen
Emil Nielsen

Allan Theils
Teodor Mygind
Michael Seegaard
Jonas Primdahl
Rune Bachmann
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere

Pdscettes senere

Observator

Mogens Hartmann
Ken Cardozo

Per Olesen

Jorn Moller
Martin Lykke
Martin Gjeding
Helgi Hallsson
Jens Henriksen
Jorgen Svane
Claus Adelgaard
Bjarne Munk
Peter Lorentzen
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere

Pdscettes senere

Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere
Pdscettes senere

Pdscettes senere



	Kampe

